
ID Start time Completion time Email Full Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number Prime and/or Sub (you may check more than one)

Your Discipline or Areas 

of Expertise

1 3/8/22 9:01:11 3/8/22 9:02:24 anonymous Lynsie Cates Saboo Inc. Tasghar@sbcglobal.net 9254184447 Prime;

General, Masonry, 

Electrical

2 3/8/22 9:01:55 3/8/22 9:03:20 anonymous Brent Zanette Golden Bay Construction, Incjohnny@gbayinc.com 510-783-2960 Prime; GC-Contractor

3 3/8/22 9:02:54 3/8/22 9:03:36 anonymous Danielle Riley Malachi Paving & Grading, INCmalachipaving@yahoo.com5106525496 Prime;Sub;

4 3/8/22 9:03:00 3/8/22 9:04:09 anonymous Lorena Arroyo ACPWA lorena@acpwa.org 510-670-5212 N/A;

Contract and Labor 

Compliance

5 3/8/22 9:03:36 3/8/22 9:05:34 anonymous Duy Truong Sposeto Engineering Inc. duyt@sposetoengineering.com925-443-4200 Prime; General contractor

6 3/8/22 9:08:55 3/8/22 9:09:58 anonymous Carlos Raposo JJR Construction, Inc carlos@jjrconstruction.com650-343-6109 Prime; Concrete 

7 3/8/22 9:10:40 3/8/22 9:11:22 anonymous Hector Barajas Kerex Engineering, Inc. hector@kerexengineering.com9254577165 Prime;

8 3/8/22 9:19:30 3/8/22 9:24:11 anonymous Lalo Arreguin Bay Line Cutting lalo@baylinecutting.com 415-508-1800 Prime;

Cutting & Coring  and 

Concrete

9 3/8/22 9:31:17 3/8/22 9:33:55 anonymous Megan Leary ACPWA / Luster National (consultant)businessoutreach@acpwa.org510-670-5521 N/A;

Business Outreach - can 

provide assistance to 

Primes to meet the 

goals

ARCHIVED


